Sonic's PPW - WR

Player | Jcounnt Jcoumloesieasiliores |

Tyreek Hill
Davante Adams
Cooper Kupp
DeAndre Hopkins
Stefon Diggs
Justin Jefferson
DK Metcalf

Tyler Lockett
Calvin Ridley

Terry Mclaurin
Adam Thielen
CeeDee Lamb

DJ Moore

Deebo Samuel
Brandin Cooks
Diontae Johnson
Chase Claypool
Amari Cooper
Allen Robinson Il
Odell Beckham Jr.
DeVonta Smith
Courtland Sutton
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Kenny Golladay
Cole Beasley
Michael Pittman Jr.
Marquise Brown
Robert Woods
Christian Kirk
DeVante Parker
Robby Anderson
Sammy Watkins
Corey Davis
Brandon Aiyuk
Emmanuel Sanders
Jaylen Waddle

Tim Patrick

Will Fuller V

Jalen Reagor
Jamison Crowder
Rondale Moore
Zach Pascal

A.). Green

Kalif Raymond
Mecole Hardman
Marquez Callaway
Rashard Higgins
Olamide Zaccheaus
James Washington
Quintez Cephus
Terrace Marshall Jr.
Cedrick Wilson
Darnell Mooney
Elijah Moore
Freddie Swain

Van Jefferson Jr.
Devin Duvernay
Demarcus Robinson
DeSean Jackson
Anthony Miller
Braxton Berrios
K.J. Osborn

Adam Humphries
Allen Lazard

Quez Watkins
Deonte Harris
Gabriel Davis
Chester Rogers
Kadarius Toney
Danny Amendola
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Nick Westbrook-lkhine

Donovan Peoples-Jones

$8,000
$7,900
$7,800
$7,700
$7,600
$7,300
$7,200
$7,100
$7,000
$6,900
$6,800
$6,700
$6,600
$6,500
$6,400
$6,200
$6,100
$6,000
$5,800
$5,800
$5,700
$5,700
$5,600
$5,500
$5,400
$5,400
$5,400
$5,300
$5,300
$5,200
$5,100
$5,100
$5,000
$5,000
$4,900
$4,900
$4,900
$4,800
$4,700
$4,600
$4,600
$4,500
$4,500
$4,400
$4,400
$4,300
$4,300
$4,100
$4,100
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$3,900
$3,900
$3,900
$3,900
$3,900
$3,800
$3,800
$3,700
$3,700
$3,700
$3,600
$3,600
$3,500
$3,500
$3,400
$3,300
$3,300
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200
$3,200

KC@PHI 10 KC
PIT@GB 10 GB
ARI@LAR 1 LAR
ARI@LAR 1 ARI
HOU@BUF BUF
CLE@MIN I MIN
SEA@SF 10 SEA
SEA@SF 10 SEA
WAS@ATL ATL
WAS@ATL WAS
CLE@MIN 1MIN
CAR@DAL : DAL
CAR@DAL : CAR
SEA@SF 10 SF
HOU@BUF HOU
PIT@GB 10 PIT
PIT@GB 10 PIT
CAR@DAL : DAL
DET@CHI 1 CHI
CLE@MIN 1CLE
KC@PHI 10 PHI
BAL@DEN : DEN
PIT@GB 10 PIT
NYG@NO 1NYG
HOU@BUF BUF
IND@MIA 1IND
BAL@DEN : BAL
ARI@LAR 1 LAR
ARI@LAR 1 ARI
IND@MIA I MIA
CAR@DAL : CAR
BAL@DEN : BAL
TEN@NYJ 1NYJ
SEA@SF 10 SF
HOU@BUF BUF
IND@MIA I MIA
BAL@DEN : DEN
IND@MIA 1 MIA
KC@PHI 10 PHI
TEN@NYJ 1NYJ
ARI@LAR 1 ARI
IND@MIA 1IND
ARI@LAR 1 ARI
DET@CHI 1 DET
KC@PHI 10 KC
NYG@NO 1NO
CLE@MIN 1CLE
WAS@ATL ATL
PIT@GB 10 PIT
DET@CHI 1 DET
CAR@DAL : CAR
CAR@DAL : DAL
DET@CHI 1 CHI
TEN@NYJ 1NYJ
SEA@SF 10 SEA
ARI@LAR 1 LAR
BAL@DEN ! BAL
KC@PHI 10 KC
ARI@LAR 1 LAR
HOU@BUF HOU
TEN@NYJ 1NYJ
CLE@MIN I MIN
WAS@ATL WAS
PIT@GB 10 GB
KC@PHI 10 PHI
NYG@NO 1NO
HOU@BUF BUF
TEN@NYJ 1 TEN
NYG@NO 1NYG
HOU@BUF HOU
DET@CHI 1 DET
TEN@NYJ 1 TEN
CLE@MIN 1 CLE

Philly limits deep shots blah blah blah. You know he's Tyreek Hill, right?

Always in play. One of those guys. I'll be under the field though. Tyreek will have less ownership.
Such a stud. Ownership is only reason not too play him. I'm fine with this price tag.

Jalen Ramsey notwithstanding. Ownership is miniscule. I'll have to have a few shares.

I'm taking the positive regression train all the way to the top of leadeerboards.

Massive volume and game-breaking ability

Massive volume and game-breaking ability

Doesn't usually produce when dinged up.

Breakout week?

Good secondary stack with Ridley if you think these offenses will ignite.

He scores TDs yet | always lean Jefferson. "Always at Least One"

Ownership will spike but upside is there.

I'm hoping all of this "Robby Anderson contrarian angle" chatter will keep DJ's ownership in check.
Insert big heart emoji here

Will be bring back in 80% of my Josh Allen stuff

Back from injury but it appears all three Steelers wideouts will play.

Hasn't been himself lately. If his health improved over the week he could break slate

His entire career reads like a tragic "what could have been" story

Became sexy pick over the course of the week, much to my dismay. Huge upside for price.
Great in secondary stacks with Kelce, Tyreek, Hardman

Love him correlated in secondary stacks that tell a "Marquise will catch them all this time" story

Volume and underrrated ceiling.

Alpha in Indy but can Wentz give him good opportunities?

No one will play him due to matchup and last week's debacle.

Won't be low owned but bound to steal some of Kupp's thunder at some point

Big play upside but like him so much better in $4700 range

Playing so much better in Baltimore. So weird.

This could be a ceiling week. Not joking

We saw glimpses of what he will be last week. Seattle D is BAD.

No reason he won't smash again.

Massive volume for a rookie but needs to break some tackles because his aDOT is damn near backwards.
Hell yes. Great player will reward Denver for building depth.

Brissett just ain't the guy to ignite Fuller's ceiling.

Cool name. Good role. But every time | watch him | think "maybe he sucks?"

Not just a volume slot guy. Has shown ceiling in the past. How healthy is he?

Someone in AZ is gonna smash...but who?

See Rondale

Projecting well. Ownership is low. High Vegas total. Volatile player.

Touted a lot this week but reasons are sound. Should see uptick in targets and we like to see rookies break out.

Upside is there but looks lonely when inept team cannot move chains

Affordable piece in high scoring affair.

Vikings blended in more TE stuff lately. Osborn could still pop and price is nice.

Some extra looks sans MVS?

One of those dudes that can put up 4/120/2 on any given day...Or 1/9/0

I like him better than the Westbrook chalk. Maybe Collin Johnson as well.

Looked good early in week but predictably became chalk. Fragile chalk at that.

N 2



