Discour					
Player	\$	Column4		Desired %	
Tyreek Hill	\$8,000	KC@PHI 10			Philly limits deep shots blah blah. You know he's Tyreek Hill, right?
Davante Adams	\$7,900	PIT@GB 10	GB		Always in play. One of those guys. I'll be under the field though. Tyreek will have less ownership.
Cooper Kupp	\$7,800	ARI@LAR 1	LAR		Such a stud. Ownership is only reason not too play him. I'm fine with this price tag.
DeAndre Hopkins	\$7,700	ARI@LAR 1	ARI		Jalen Ramsey notwithstanding. Ownership is miniscule. I'll have to have a few shares.
Stefon Diggs	\$7,600	HOU@BUF	BUF		I'm taking the positive regression train all the way to the top of leadeerboards.
Justin Jefferson	\$7,300	CLE@MIN :			Massive volume and game-breaking ability
DK Metcalf	\$7,200	SEA@SF 10			Massive volume and game-breaking ability
Tyler Lockett	\$7,100	SEA@SF 10			Doesn't usually produce when dinged up.
Calvin Ridley	\$7,000	WAS@ATL			Breakout week?
Terry McLaurin	\$6,900	WAS@ATL	WAS		Good secondary stack with Ridley if you think these offenses will ignite.
Adam Thielen	\$6,800	CLE@MIN :	MIN		He scores TDs yet I always lean Jefferson. "Always at Least One"
CeeDee Lamb	\$6,700	CAR@DAL	DAL		Ownership will spike but upside is there.
DJ Moore	\$6,600	CAR@DAL	CAR		I'm hoping all of this "Robby Anderson contrarian angle" chatter will keep DJ's ownership in check.
Deebo Samuel	\$6,500	SEA@SF 10	SF		Insert big heart emoji here
Brandin Cooks	\$6,400	HOU@BUF			Will be bring back in 80% of my Josh Allen stuff
Diontae Johnson	\$6,200	PIT@GB 10			Back from injury but it appears all three Steelers wideouts will play.
					Back from injury but it appears all tiffee steelers wideouts will play.
Chase Claypool	\$6,100	PIT@GB 10			
Amari Cooper	\$6,000	CAR@DAL			Hasn't been himself lately. If his health improved over the week he could break slate
Allen Robinson II	\$5,800	DET@CHI 1	CHI		His entire career reads like a tragic "what could have been" story
Odell Beckham Jr.	\$5,800	CLE@MIN	CLE		Became sexy pick over the course of the week, much to my dismay. Huge upside for price.
DeVonta Smith	\$5,700	KC@PHI 10	PHI		Great in secondary stacks with Kelce, Tyreek, Hardman
Courtland Sutton	\$5,700	BAL@DEN	DEN		Love him correlated in secondary stacks that tell a "Marquise will catch them all this time" story
JuJu Smith-Schuster	\$5,600	PIT@GB 10	PIT		
Kenny Golladay	\$5,500	NYG@NO 1			
Cole Beasley	\$5,400	HOU@BUF			Volume and underrrated ceiling.
Michael Pittman Jr.	\$5,400	IND@MIA			Alpha in Indy but can Wentz give him good opportunities?
Marquise Brown	\$5,400	BAL@DEN			No one will play him due to matchup and last week's debacle.
Robert Woods	\$5,300	ARI@LAR 1	LAR		Won't be low owned but bound to steal some of Kupp's thunder at some point
Christian Kirk	\$5,300	ARI@LAR 1	ARI		Big play upside but like him so much better in \$4700 range
DeVante Parker	\$5,200	IND@MIA	MIA		
Robby Anderson	\$5,100	CAR@DAL	CAR		
Sammy Watkins	\$5,100	BAL@DEN			Playing so much better in Baltimore. So weird.
Corey Davis	\$5,000	TEN@NYJ 1			This could be a ceiling week. Not joking
	\$5,000	SEA@SF 10			
Brandon Aiyuk					We saw glimpses of what he will be last week. Seattle D is BAD.
Emmanuel Sanders	\$4,900	HOU@BUF			No reason he won't smash again.
Jaylen Waddle	\$4,900	IND@MIA			Massive volume for a rookie but needs to break some tackles because his aDOT is damn near backwards.
Tim Patrick	\$4,900	BAL@DEN	DEN		Hell yes. Great player will reward Denver for building depth.
Will Fuller V	\$4,800	IND@MIA	MIA		Brissett just ain't the guy to ignite Fuller's ceiling.
Jalen Reagor	\$4,700	KC@PHI 10	PHI		Cool name. Good role. But every time I watch him I think "maybe he sucks?"
Jamison Crowder	\$4,600	TEN@NYJ 1	I NYJ		Not just a volume slot guy. Has shown ceiling in the past. How healthy is he?
Rondale Moore	\$4,600	ARI@LAR 1	ARI		Someone in AZ is gonna smashbut who?
Zach Pascal	\$4,500	IND@MIA			
A.J. Green	\$4,500	ARI@LAR 1			See Rondale
					See notidate
Kalif Raymond	\$4,400	DET@CHI 1			
Mecole Hardman	\$4,400	KC@PHI 10	KC		Projecting well. Ownership is low. High Vegas total. Volatile player.
Marquez Callaway	\$4,300	NYG@NO 1	I NO		
Rashard Higgins	\$4,300	CLE@MIN :	CLE		
Olamide Zaccheaus	\$4,100	WAS@ATL	ATL		
James Washington	\$4,100	PIT@GB 10	PIT		
Quintez Cephus	\$4,000	DET@CHI 1			
Terrace Marshall Jr.	\$4,000	CAR@DAL			Touted a lot this week but reasons are sound. Should see uptick in targets and we like to see rookies break out.
Cedrick Wilson	\$4,000	CAR@DAL			aprior in targets and the line to see Louisies break out.
					Uncide is these but leads leads when in on-
Darnell Mooney	\$3,900	DET@CHI 1			Upside is there but looks lonely when inept team cannot move chains
Elijah Moore	\$3,900	TEN@NYJ 1			
Freddie Swain	\$3,900	SEA@SF 10			
Van Jefferson Jr.	\$3,900	ARI@LAR 1	LAR		Affordable piece in high scoring affair.
Devin Duvernay	\$3,900	BAL@DEN	BAL		
Demarcus Robinson	\$3,800	KC@PHI 10	KC		
DeSean Jackson	\$3,800	ARI@LAR 1	LAR		
Anthony Miller	\$3,700	HOU@BUF			
Braxton Berrios	\$3,700	TEN@NYJ 1			
					Villiage blanded in more TC stuff lately. Oak
K.J. Osborn	\$3,700	CLE@MIN			Vikings blended in more TE stuff lately. Osborn could still pop and price is nice.
Adam Humphries	\$3,600	WAS@ATL			
Allen Lazard	\$3,600	PIT@GB 10	GB		Some extra looks sans MVS?
Quez Watkins	\$3,500	KC@PHI 10	PHI		One of those dudes that can put up 4/120/2 on any given dayOr 1/9/0
Deonte Harris	\$3,500	NYG@NO 1	I NO		
Gabriel Davis	\$3,400	HOU@BUF			
Chester Rogers	\$3,300	TEN@NYJ 1			
Kadarius Toney	\$3,300	NYG@NO 1			I like him better than the Westbrook chalk. Maybe Collin Johnson as well.
					The first sector than the westshook chark, Maybe collin Johnson as well.
Danny Amendola	\$3,200	HOU@BUF			
	\$3,200	DET@CHI 1	DET		
Amon-Ra St. Brown					
Amon-Ra St. Brown Nick Westbrook-Ikhine	\$3,200	TEN@NYJ 1			Looked good early in week but predictably became chalk. Fragile chalk at that.
		TEN@NYJ 1			Looked good early in week but predictably became chalk. Fragile chalk at that.